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1 Empire * 113.850 27.975 28.400 28.650 28.825

13 1 1

3067 Em erson Pe ttigrew 9.375 9.675

3064 Gabi M acDona ld 9.300 9.650

3061 M adison F iut 9.300

3070 Kayla  W hite 9.450

3063 Br iley Low e 9.300

3060 Ava  Dacas in 9.700

3062 Lexi Haug 9.550

3069 Ka ile r  W arr ington 9.6009.400

3065 Kar lee  M artin 9.550

2 Tumble we e ds * 113.250 28.275 28.200 28.475 28.300

21 2 3T

3140 Kar i Ba iley 9.525 9.375 9.550

3142 Em m i Gom bert Brox 9.425 9.425

3143 A lexzandra  M anzo 9.325 9.500 9.4259.350

3141 Kenley Dolla r 9.325 9.4509.575

3 Ba y shore  Elite * 112.575 28.025 27.975 28.475 28.100

42 4 3T

3014 Avery Gardner 9.425 9.500 9.575

3013 T essa  Em ery 9.350 8.925

3010 Esm é A llan 9.250 9.550 9.3009.500

3012 A llie  Corey 9.5009.400

3016 Hana  W ong 9.300

4 W e st  V a lle y * 111.775 27.850 27.400 28.575 27.950

64 5 2

3147 Zara  Br iski 9.525 9.325

3151 S ophia  Ram irez 9.275 9.300

3153 M adeeha  W aheed 9.050 9.300

3152 M ila  S pa jic 9.050 9.350

3148 S kyla r  Cha ffee 9.025 9.525

3150 Va lentina  F lores-S a iffe 9.525

3146 S im ona  Bhaya 9.525

5 Fre sno * 110.800 26.550 28.075 28.175 28.000

58 3 6

3086 Ashlynn Cor less 9.050 9.300

3087 M ila  F lores 8.750 9.475 9.425

3089 V ictor ia  V ive ros 8.750 9.300 9.350

3088 Haven Pe rez 9.3259.400

3084 Kennedy Brow n 9.3259.350
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6 Roy a l * 110.100 27.125 27.225 28.350 27.400

95 6 5

3127 Izza  Bishop 9.125 9.225 9.1009.475

3131 Jules  Pe rez 9.125 8.850 9.1509.400

3129 Va le r ia  F lores  Leon 8.875 9.150 9.475

3128 Ka ilani Co lem an 9.150

7 De lt che v  * 109.825 26.725 27.100 28.100 27.900

76 7 7

3048 Zoe  Holland 9.075 9.225

3045 Haze l Cheney 9.025 9.000 9.2259.100

3050 Rebekah Reed 8.625

3047 Em m a Heple r 9.400 9.675

3049 Ka ilyn Putze r 8.700 9.4509.325

8 Miy a gi * 108.600 26.275 26.350 27.775 28.200

39 9 8

3104 Izzy A llread 8.850 9.4259.450

3106 Jada  C ruz 8.750 8.800 9.3759.200

3107 Lillian Rutherford 8.675 8.825 9.400

3105 Lola  Be rger 8.725 9.125

9 A uburn * 108.200 26.700 26.975 27.100 27.425

87 8 9

3005 Dae lyn C lifton 9.175 9.175 9.250

3008 Lucy M a ie tto 8.775 8.950 9.1008.950

3004 Annika  Br ink 8.750 9.0759.100

3009 M iranda  M e idinger 8.850

3007 Brynle igh Kobliska 9.050

10 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 102.400 25.800 25.850 24.650 26.100

1010 10 10

3091 S am antha  De  La  C ruz 8.750 9.100 8.6508.400

3092 Devonny Hubbard 8.550 8.250 8.250

3093 Pipe r Oppenhuizen 8.500 8.500

3090 Hannah Bray 8.500 8.9508.000
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